Address Bldg #
Aviator Lane

8551 775

8575 774

8725 776
12401 778
Belford Avenue
12111 50
12500 630
12510 631
Bierstadt Way
10500 245
Crescent Meadow Blvd
10215 830
Double Helix Court
8555 782
El Diente Court
10520 240
10525 242
10535 243
Jamaica Street
9174 100
9187 123
9189 122
9191 120
9193 121
Jefferson Parkway
9875 621
Kingston Court
9570 415
9555 425F
9557 425E
9559 425D
9561 425C
9563 425B
9565 425A
9605 420

Lansing Circle

11039 500
11045 510
Liberty Boulevard
12300 780
12435 779
Llberty Circle

8900 781
Lincoln Avenue

11427 330c
12625 600
Lioness Way

11948 860
11957 803
11961 804
11965 807
12155 801
12165 881
12230 865
12235 882
12240 870
12245 883

PARK
MEADOWS
MALL

INTERSTATE 25

COUNTY LINE RD

Lynnfield Drive

12700 605
12820 602
12824 603
Maroon Circle

9540 470
9555 462
9635 463
9676 410
9785 401
Meridian Boulevard
9290 250
9510 550
9601 450
9603 451
9742 900
9780 350
9781 460
9800 300

Oswego Street
9945
9949
9974

10001

11800

11802

11804

11806

11798

11796

Peoria Street
9197
9565

10035

Pyramid Court
9777
9780

700
625
890

200
220
206

210

Washington Lane

12620/12624 610
12628 611
Zenith Meridian Drive
9850 330
9852 330a
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Residential Listings
Apex Apartments
LincolnPointe Lofts
Meridian Hills

Peoria Place
Stockbridge

The Meadows at Meridian
Vela Apartments
Villas at Meridian
Windsor at Meridian
Zenith Apartments

773
205/206

626
850
830
845

621
330




Meridian International Business Center Numerical Building Directory

Bldg.
50

100
120
121
122
123
200
205
206
210
220
240
242
243
245
250
300
310
311
312
320
330
330a
330c
330d
330e
324
325
350
401
402
410
415
420
425
450
451
460
462
463
470
500
510

Metro District Headquarters
Century Link

CH2M Hill - Jacobs Engineering
CH2M Hill - Jacobs Engineering
CH2M Hill - Jacobs Engineering
CH2M Hill - Jacobs Engineering
Pyramid Pointe

LincolnPointe Lofts |
LincolnPointe Lofts I

Meridian Corporate Center |
Meridian Corporate Center Il
Icon Lasik

10525 El Diente Court
Candlewood Suites

Hacienda Restaurant

Hilton Garden Inn

9800 Meridian Boulevard
Meridian Village Retail Center

The Plaza at Meridian Village Ctr.

7-11 at Meridian

Guaranty Bank & Trust
Zenith Apartments

Christian Brothers Automotive
Zenith Retail

Kneaders Bakery

First Citizens Bank

Vacant Space

Knowledge Beginnings
Agilent Technologies
Meridian One

Cognizant Technology Solutions
Toyota Motor Sales USA, Inc.
Eagle Pointe

The Greens

Offices on the Fairway (A-F)
Dish Network

EchoStar

One Maroon Circle

CSG (Two Maroon Circle)
Three Maroon Circle

Maroon 5

Valiant Products

Catholic Health Initiatives

Bldg.

550
600
602
603
605
610
611

615
621

625
626
630
631

700
773
774
775
776
778
779
780
781

782
801

802
803
804
805
807
808
830
835
845
840
850
860
865
870
881

882
883
890
900

American Family Insurance Corp.
Parker Fire Protection District
Chase Bank

Prestige Preschool Academy
The Goddard School

The Lincoln Center

Wells Fargo Bank at The Lincoln Ctr.
Villas at Meridian

Windsor at Meridian

Real Soccer

Peoria Place

Western Union

Western Union

TeleTech Holdings, Inc.
Apex Apartments

Falcon Hangar

C&C Aviation

ReMax Hangar

International Jet

Liberty Flight Center

Liberty Media

Starz Encore

Regional Crime Lab

Subway

Waterway at Meridian

On the Rox Sports Bar & Girill
11961 Lioness Way

Valero

11965 Lioness Way

Centura Health

The Meadows at Meridian
Lincoln Meadows Senior Living
Vela Apartments

Meridian Hills

Stockbridge at Meridian
Lincoln Medical Center

The Center at Lincoln
Safesplash Swim School
Carl’s Jr.

Taco Bell

Arby’s

University of Colorado
Meridian Golf Club



